
Name:

Address:

Phone  (Home)

 (Work)    

 (Mobile)

Email:

Season Member Since:

Birthday:

Favourite opponent:

Favourite current player:

Favourite Wildcat player of all time:

How do you use your tickets?        Personal          Business         Employees         Family          Other

Grand/Children’s names:

Grand/Children’s birthdays:

What current Wildcat events are you interested in?

What other events/intermission activities would you like to see?

INFORMATION
SEASON MEMBER



TICKETSSEASON

1. Locks in your price

2. Automates renewal and payment

3. Saves mail, email, phone - TIME!

4. You can change payments or seats when you want

5. If your seat changes to a section in a different price   
 type, we will update your payments to that section’s  
 price at the time you signed your agreement.

6. Student: You must have a valid student ID in each  
 of your three years.  If you graduate during the  
 term, your price will change to the advertised  
 price in the year of signing.

Optional Three-Year Contract

Section: Row: Seat(s):

Signature:YES NO

Glass Seats

Center Ice A

Center Ice B

Corners

Ends

$600.30

$649.75

$600.30

$575

$549.70

Total # Seats Taxes and fees includedTotal $$

$475

$525.55

$475

$475

$475

 

 

$150.65

$150.65

$150.65

Totals

# $$ADULT # $$SENIOR # $$
STUDENT/

YOUTH (3-14) # CHILD <2



PAYMENT OPTIONS

PAYMENTMETHOD OF

Member Name:

Total Amount:

Pay  
in Full

2 Split
1/2 Now, 1/2 Aug 1

4 Month*
1/4 Now & Bi-Monthly

6 Month*
1/4 Now & Bi-Monthly

8 Month*
1/8 Now & Monthly

Visa/MC/Amex #: Expiry Date:

Cheque Debit Cash

Received by:

Receipt #:

Signature:

Please submit forms to:
Fax: (506) 858-2222
Email: info@moncton-wildcats.com
Mail or drop off: 377 Killam Drive, Moncton, NB E1C3T1
For more info, call (506) 382-5555

* Monthly admin fee $2.50 per account

ALL ACCOUNTS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY DECEMBER 15, 2018


