NFORMATIC	
Address:	
Phone (Home)	
(Work)	
(Mobile)	-
Email:	
Season Member Since:	
Birthday:	
avourite opponent:	
avourite current player:	
avourite Wildcat player of all time:	
low do you use your tickets? 🗌 Personal 🗌 Busing	ess 🗌 Employees 🗌 Family 🗌 Other
Grand/Children's names:	
Grand/Children's birthdays:	
What other events/intermission activities would you li	

SEASON TICKETS

	#	ADULT	\$\$	#	SENIOR	\$\$	# \	STUDENT/ YOUTH (3-14)	\$\$	#	CHILD <2
Glass Seats		\$600.30			\$475						
Center Ice A		\$649.75			\$525.55						
Center Ice B		\$600.30			\$475			\$150.65			
Corners		\$575			\$475			\$150.65			
Ends		\$549.70			\$475			\$150.65			
Totals											
	Total # Seats			Total \$\$					Taxes a	nd fees included	
	L			1			-				

Section:	Row:	Seat(s):
----------	------	----------

Optional Three-Year Contract



- 1. Locks in your price
- 2. Automates renewal and payment
- 3. Saves mail, email, phone TIME!
- 4. You can change payments or seats when you want
- 5. If your seat changes to a section in a different price type, we will update your payments to that section's price at the time you signed your agreement.
- 6. Student: You must have a valid student ID in each of your three years. If you graduate during the term, your price will change to the advertised price in the year of signing.



PAYMENT OPTIONS

Member Name: _____

Total Amount:

ALL ACCOUNTS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY DECEMBER 15, 2018

Pay	2 Split	4 Month*	6 Month*	8 Month*	
in Full	1/2 Now, 1/2 Aug 1	1/4 Now & Bi-Monthly	1/4 Now & Bi-Monthly	1/8 Now & Monthly	

* Monthly admin fee \$2.50 per account

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Visa/MC/Amex #:	Expiry Date:
Cheque Debit Cash	
Received by:	
Receipt #:	
Signature:	
Please submit forms to:	
Fax: (506) 858-2222	
Email: info@moncton-wildcats.com	
Mail or drop off: 377 Killam Drive, Moncton, NB E1C3T1	
For more info, call (506) 382-5555	